

Price List









c/o Interesse International 100 Park Avenue, 16th Floor New York, NY 10017



Airing type 1(Spot CM)

Outline

Spot CM $30 \sec / 60 \sec$

Airing Frequency

M-F: 2 times of air/per day 40 times of air/month

Creation Fee

Voice over creation Fee (*Fee/per episode)

Spot 30 sec: **\$160**

Spot 60 sec: \$180

Airing Fee

30 sec: **\$780**/per month

60 sec: **\$850**/per month

Length of Process

Original draft via email submit Takes two weeks



Airing type 2

(Infomercial)

Outline

Spot CM $5 \, \text{min} / 60 \, \text{min}$ Infomercial

Airing Frequency

M-F: Random air/per day

Scheduling air on the most popular hours.(ex: Total 9 days of air weekly)

Creation Fee

Infomercial creation Fee (*Fee/per episode)

5 min: \$250

10 min: \$300

Airing Fee

5 min: **\$300**/per month

10 min: **\$350**/per month

*Monthly Rate varying depends on requested air time

Length of Process

Scheduling Zoom MTG +Email contact Takes **two weeks**



Airing type 3

(Spot CM + Guest interview)

Outline

Spot CM + Guest interview combination

Airing Frequency

M-F: **2** times of air/per day + Guest interview

Creation Fee

Voice over creation Fee (*Fee/per episode)

Spot 30 sec: **\$160**

Spot 60 sec: **\$180**

Airing Fee

30 sec + Guest:

\$950/per month

60 sec + Guest:

\$1000/per month

Length of Process

Scheduling Zoom MTG +Email contact Takes **two weeks**



Airing type $m{4}$

(Spot CM + Infomercial)

Outline

Spot CM $30 \sec / 60 \sec +$ Infomercial combination

Airing Frequency

M-F: **2** times of air/per day **40** & requested times of air/month Scheduling air on the most popular hours.(ex: Total 9 days of air weekly)

Creation Fee

Voice over creation Fee (*Fee/per episode)

Spot 30 sec: **\$160**

Spot 60 sec: \$180

Infomercial creation Fee (*Fee/per episode)

5 min: \$250

10 min: \$300

Airing Fee

*Rate varying depends on requested air time on infomercial

Length of Process

Scheduling Zoom MTG +Email contact Takes two weeks



Banner upload Free service on media contract term

*LIVE CM will be air in US + Podcast 24h all over the world (Apple Podcast, Google Podcast, Spotify, iHerat Radio)

Price chart

Creation Fee	Spot 30 sec	\$160/ep
	Spot 60 sec	\$180/ep
	Infomercial 5 min	\$250/ep
	Infomercial 10 min	\$300/ep
Airing Fee	Spot 30 sec	\$780/mon
	Spot 60 sec	\$850/mon
	Infomercial 5 min	\$300/time
	Infomercial 10 min	\$350/time
	Spot 30 sec + Guest	\$950/mon
	Spot 60 sec + Guest	\$1000/mon





Contact

Email: sales@sakuraradio.com Tel: 212-391-9111

c/o Interesse International 100 Park Avenue, 16th Floor New York, NY 10017



Sakura Radio USA

sakuraradiousa